
XXIX CROSS VILLA DE PEDROLA
23 FEBRERO DE 2020

Categoria:POPULAR FEMENINA 2250
Puesto Dorsal ATLETA Año LIC Tiempo Club
1 129 ANAE RATABOUIL 2003 00:09:03
2 149 AZUCENA BELENGUER SANCHO 2003 00:10:58
3 125 ESPERANZA AIBAR BIELSA 1973 00:12:31 TRAIL PEDROLA

4 128 LOURDES COSCOLLA GARCIA 1992 00:13:03
5 127 CHABELI CUEVAS ALVAREZ 1979 00:13:08 ADA ZUERA

6 124 MAGDALENA SOLEDAD TOLEDO 1920 00:13:51 Trail pedrola

PEDROLA 2020



XXIX CROSS VILLA DE PEDROLA
23 FEBRERO DE 2020

Categoria:POPULAR MASCULINA 2250
Puesto Dorsal ATLETA Año LIC Tiempo Club
1 142 JOSE RAMON CRESPO GARCIA 1992 00:07:24 Ironwill

2 138 RUBéN MARTíNEZ RUIZ 1976 00:08:24 INDEPENDIENTE

3 144 SAUL PASTOR DOMINGUEZ 2004 00:08:52 ATLETISMO PEDROLA

4 136 SEBASTIEN RATABOUIL 1973 00:09:05
5 132 JOSé ENRIQUE TíO PALACIOS 1968 00:09:33 ATLETISMO J.ZURITA

6 6 FCO JAVIER FERNáNDEZ SABORIT 1966 arf 863 00:09:39 Transmendoza

7 135 VICTOR ORTIZ RUIZ 1973 00:10:26 TRAIL PEDROLA

8 140 GERMáN LOZANO GUTIéRREZ 1982 00:10:34
9 134 JAVIER PASTOR MARTINEZ 1971 00:11:15
10 141 SERGIO SANCHO TEJERO 1992 00:13:03

PEDROLA 2020



XXIX CROSS VILLA DE PEDROLA
23 FEBRERO DE 2020

Categoria:SUB16 FEMENINA 2250
Puesto Dorsal ATLETA Año LIC Tiempo Club
1 100 MARA SANCHEZ CIMAS 2006 5500706 00:08:55 ST.VENECIA

2 99 UXUE TIO CEBOLLERO 2005 5507236 00:09:17 ATLETISMO J.ZURITA

PEDROLA 2020



XXIX CROSS VILLA DE PEDROLA
23 FEBRERO DE 2020

Categoria:SUB14 FEMENINA 2250
Puesto Dorsal ATLETA Año LIC Tiempo Club
1 101 NATALIA BENITO BIELA 2007 00:08:30 Club Atletismo Utebo

2 102 SYRINE LABRAOUI MEGHRICHE 2008 00:08:45 ADA JERONIMO ZURITA

PEDROLA 2020



XXIX CROSS VILLA DE PEDROLA
23 FEBRERO DE 2020

Categoria:SUB16 MASCULINA 2950
Puesto Dorsal ATLETA Año LIC Tiempo Club
1 35 JOSE IGNACIO CUBERO MORANCHEL 2005 2732 00:11:03 club atletismo La Almunia

PEDROLA 2020



XXIX CROSS VILLA DE PEDROLA
23 FEBRERO DE 2020

Categoria:SUB14 MASCULINA 2950
Puesto Dorsal ATLETA Año LIC Tiempo Club
1 40 IKER IRANZO ARIZA 2007 3632 00:10:40 Élite Sport Atletismo

2 46 IVAN BENEDICTO SANJOAQUIN 2008 DEA3638 00:11:08 Elite sport

3 36 JORGE IRITIA MARIN 2007 DEA 3630 00:11:15 Elite Sport

4 39 JESúS MARTíNEZ LASHERAS 2007 00:11:37 Club Atletismo Utebo

5 45 JUANMA RODRÍGUEZ 2008 DEA3643 00:13:57 ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ

6 47 HAMZA MGAAD RAMI 2008 00:15:12
7 38 NOEL TORMES PUERTOLAS 2007 00:16:25 Pedrola

8 44 RAúL DOMíNGUEZ ORUñA 2008 00:17:09

PEDROLA 2020



XXIX CROSS VILLA DE PEDROLA
23 FEBRERO DE 2020

Categoria:SUB12 FEMENINA 1600
Puesto Dorsal ATLETA Año LIC Tiempo Club
1 108 ALBA AURED BELENGUER 2009 5956471 00:06:02 stadium casablanca

2 107 MARTINA LANAU MARCO 2009 5492005 00:06:07 ELITE SPORT

3 111 ALEJANDRA AURED VILLARREAL 2010 5956471 00:06:29 stadium casablanca

4 109 EMMA LóPEZ URBANO 2009 5508464 00:07:25 ÉLITE SPORT

PEDROLA 2020



XXIX CROSS VILLA DE PEDROLA
23 FEBRERO DE 2020

Categoria:SUB12 MASCULINA 1600
Puesto Dorsal ATLETA Año LIC Tiempo Club
1 48 HUGO YUS VINUES 2009 DEA 4636 00:06:00 ELITE SPORTS

2 51 ADRIÁN PEREZ PEDRAZA 2010 5507260 00:06:17 ATLETISMO J. ZURITA

3 52 ALVARO FRANCO ZARAGOZANO 2010 00:06:21 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO

4 49 ANDER SALABUEVA 2009 00:06:23 Alagón

5 153 SANTIAGO HERRANDO LASHERAS 2009 00:07:34
6 50 ALONSO SANCHO IZQUIERDO 2010 00:08:56 SdmPedrola

PEDROLA 2020



XXIX CROSS VILLA DE PEDROLA
23 FEBRERO DE 2020

Categoria:SUB10 FEMENINA 900
Puesto Dorsal ATLETA Año LIC Tiempo Club
1 114 CARLA SANTOS CASO 2011 5489553 00:03:32 Zaragoza atletismo

2 116 DANIELA LóPEZ URBANO 2012 5508440 00:03:42 CRISTO REY ATLETISMO

3 115 CARMEN SALABUEVA 2011 00:04:06 Alagón

4 113 INES CUBERO MORANCHEL 2011 5270 00:04:11

PEDROLA 2020



XXIX CROSS VILLA DE PEDROLA
23 FEBRERO DE 2020

Categoria:SUB10 MASCULINA 900
Puesto Dorsal ATLETA Año LIC Tiempo Club
1 56 IVAN AURED BELENGUER 2011 DEA 00:03:18 ST CASABLANCA

2 57 SAMUEL BOROBIA MUÑOZ 2012 DEA 5747 00:03:26 CRISTO REY ATLETISMO

3 55 JOLU RODRÍGUEZ 2011 DEA5620 00:03:39 ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ

4 58 ISMAEL PEIRONA ARILLA 2012 00:03:41 Atletismo Alagon

5 63 ADRIáN GUERRERO SERRANO 2012 00:04:16
6 54 HUGO LORDA CUEVAS 2011 00:04:18 ADA ZUERA

7 64 JON SANAGUSTIN HERRERO 2012 5507253 00:04:24 JERONIMO ZURITA

8 62 IBAI SINUES ESCRIBANO 2012 00:05:32

PEDROLA 2020



XXIX CROSS VILLA DE PEDROLA
23 FEBRERO DE 2020

Categoria:INICIACION FEMENINA 500
Puesto Dorsal ATLETA Año LIC Tiempo Club
1 119 ELSA QUESADA SALILLAS 2013 00:02:35 Atletismo Pedrola

2 118 AICHA MGAAD 2013 00:02:38
3 152 PAULA HERRANDO LASHERAS 2013 00:02:38

PEDROLA 2020



XXIX CROSS VILLA DE PEDROLA
23 FEBRERO DE 2020

Categoria:INICIACION MASCULINA 500
Puesto Dorsal ATLETA Año LIC Tiempo Club
1 66 MARIO MONTESA GIMENO 2013 00:02:08
2 73 LUCAS RUIZ BRETONES 2013 5507249 00:02:12 A.D.A. JERÓNIMO ZURITA

3 69 PEDRO BARRADO GARCIA 2013 00:02:13 Alas

4 72 GABRIEL ORTEGA SAZ 2013 00:02:19 Alas atletismo

5 146 IAN PEIRO GIMENO 2013 5507250 00:02:28 Zurita

6 75 DIEGO QUESADA SALILLAS 2013 00:02:29 Atletismo Pedrola

7 67 LEO RODRIGUEZ GIMENO 2013 00:02:31
8 71 NEIZAN BLASCO VELA 2013 00:02:36
9 76 HéCTOR LIZALDEZ BOROBIA 2014 00:02:41

PEDROLA 2020



XXIX CROSS VILLA DE PEDROLA
23 FEBRERO DE 2020

Categoria:ABSOLUTAS FEMENINA 
Puesto Dorsal ATLETA Año LIC Tiempo Club
1 86 LUISA LARRAGA CACHO 1970 AR539 00:16:56 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

2 88 ANA BUERO MARTINEZ 1976 AR 3571 00:17:24 Alcampo Scorpio71

3 93 TATIANA BUENO RODRÍGUEZ 1987 Arf1091 00:17:27 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO

4 94 LAURA NAVARRO GARCIA 1995 00:17:54 A.D.ZUERA

5 97 ALBA GARCíA HERVáS 2004 5506276 00:18:57 C. A. UTEBO

6 154 JUDITH JIMENEZ CORTE 1983 00:19:39
7 156 ANA CESTEROS GARCIA 1976 00:20:11
8 96 SUSANA ESCARTÍN ALONSO 2001 AR5072 00:20:48 ZENIT LA MAFIA

9 91 LAURA MARCO SáNCHEZ 1985 T ARF 3460 00:21:06 Running Alagón

10 89 MAR GARCíA GARCIA 1977 00:21:21 Alas

11 87 MARTA BLANCO HERNáNDEZ 1973 00:22:23 club atletismo utebo

12 85 CRISTINA ALONSO LOSCERTALES 1967 00:27:32

PEDROLA 2020



XXIX CROSS VILLA DE PEDROLA
23 FEBRERO DE 2020

Categoria:SUB18 FEMENINA 4300
Puesto Dorsal ATLETA Año LIC Tiempo Club
1 97 ALBA GARCíA HERVáS 2004 5506276 00:18:57 C. A. UTEBO

PEDROLA 2020



XXIX CROSS VILLA DE PEDROLA
23 FEBRERO DE 2020

Categoria:SUB20 FEMENINA 4300
Puesto Dorsal ATLETA Año LIC Tiempo Club
1 96 SUSANA ESCARTÍN ALONSO 2001 AR5072 00:20:48 ZENIT LA MAFIA

PEDROLA 2020



XXIX CROSS VILLA DE PEDROLA
23 FEBRERO DE 2020

Categoria:SENIOR FEMENINA 4300
Puesto Dorsal ATLETA Año LIC Tiempo Club
1 93 TATIANA BUENO RODRÍGUEZ 1987 Arf1091 00:17:27 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO

2 94 LAURA NAVARRO GARCIA 1995 00:17:54 A.D.ZUERA

3 91 LAURA MARCO SáNCHEZ 1985 T ARF 3460 00:21:06 Running Alagón

PEDROLA 2020



XXIX CROSS VILLA DE PEDROLA
23 FEBRERO DE 2020

Categoria:MASTERA FEMENINA 
Puesto Dorsal ATLETA Año LIC Tiempo Club
1 88 ANA BUERO MARTINEZ 1976 AR 3571 00:17:24 Alcampo Scorpio71

2 154 JUDITH JIMENEZ CORTE 1983 00:19:39
3 89 MAR GARCíA GARCIA 1977 00:21:21 Alas

PEDROLA 2020



XXIX CROSS VILLA DE PEDROLA
23 FEBRERO DE 2020

Categoria:MASTERB FEMENINA 
Puesto Dorsal ATLETA Año LIC Tiempo Club
1 86 LUISA LARRAGA CACHO 1970 AR539 00:16:56 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

2 156 ANA CESTEROS GARCIA 1976 00:20:11
3 87 MARTA BLANCO HERNáNDEZ 1973 00:22:23 club atletismo utebo

4 85 CRISTINA ALONSO LOSCERTALES 1967 00:27:32

PEDROLA 2020



XXIX CROSS VILLA DE PEDROLA
23 FEBRERO DE 2020

Categoria:ABSOLUTAS MASCULINA 
Puesto Dorsal ATLETA Año LIC Tiempo Club
1 15 ALBERTO SÁBADO SANZ 1980 AR/871 00:13:25 STADIUM CASABLANCA

2 24 ABDESLAM EL OUAHABI 1984 AR3284 00:13:31 C. Albacete

3 16 DENIS LORDA DIAZ 1980 AR3906 00:13:51 ADA ZUERA

4 25 CARLOS HERRERAS MARTINEZ 1984 CL29437 00:14:03 CE Ironwill Barcelona

5 13 NACHO DIESTE APARICIO 1977 AR2882 00:14:18 Atletismo Calatayud

6 26 JAIME MORA HERNáNDEZ 1985 AR 2781 00:14:25 Zuera

7 18 ABRAHAM PADRóS SUáREZ 1981 AR346 00:14:48 ZENIT ATLETISMO

8 157 JOSE RAMON CRESPO GARCIA 1992 00:15:08 Ironwill

9 29 ISMAEL MARCO CANTOS 1988 Arf1092 00:15:11 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO

10 5 JOSE LUIS MORENO JIMENEZ 1964 AR 3812 00:15:17 ADA ZUERA

11 19 FRANCISCO BLASCO MALLOR 1981 00:15:35
12 12 TOñO NAVARRO GONZáLEZ 1976 00:15:47 Transmendoza

13 14 CARLOS CARRASCO ROYO 1978 T ARF 998 00:15:51 Trail pedrola

14 17 PABLO GIL ANTEQUERA 1981 00:16:05 Corredor@s M.J.P

15 28 IGNACIO GASPAR HERRERO 1988 00:16:42
16 3 FRANCISCO ATOCHERO VALVERDE 1961 ARF3497 00:17:02 Trials Calatayud

17 9 JOSE IGNACIO SALVADOR SANCHEZ 1972 arf1051 00:17:33 club atletismo utebo

18 1 JOSé ANTONIO TORRE MANRIQUE 1948 AR-955 00:18:19 Olimpo

19 6 FCO JAVIER FERNáNDEZ SABORIT 1966 arf 863 00:18:35 Transmendoza

20 33 JAVIER JIMENEZ GARGALLO 2004 ARF42 00:18:36 ATLETISMO J.ZURITA

21 31 RUBEN CALVO GUSTRAN 1994 00:18:51
22 4 JULIAN SANCHO BERNABE 1962 00:20:27 sin equipo

23 2 ANTONIO SANTOS MARCO 1957 AR-899 00:21:53 ADA ZUERA

24 22 JOSé MIGUEL JOVEN MARTíNEZ 1982 00:26:57 Triatlón Cierzo

PEDROLA 2020



XXIX CROSS VILLA DE PEDROLA
23 FEBRERO DE 2020

Categoria:SUB18 MASCULINA 4300
Puesto Dorsal ATLETA Año LIC Tiempo Club
1 33 JAVIER JIMENEZ GARGALLO 2004 ARF42 00:18:36 ATLETISMO J.ZURITA

PEDROLA 2020



XXIX CROSS VILLA DE PEDROLA
23 FEBRERO DE 2020

Categoria:SENIOR MASCULINA 4300
Puesto Dorsal ATLETA Año LIC Tiempo Club
1 26 JAIME MORA HERNáNDEZ 1985 AR 2781 00:14:25 Zuera

2 157 JOSE RAMON CRESPO GARCIA 1992 00:15:08 Ironwill

3 29 ISMAEL MARCO CANTOS 1988 Arf1092 00:15:11 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO

4 28 IGNACIO GASPAR HERRERO 1988 00:16:42
5 31 RUBEN CALVO GUSTRAN 1994 00:18:51

PEDROLA 2020



XXIX CROSS VILLA DE PEDROLA
23 FEBRERO DE 2020

Categoria:MASTERA MASCULINA 
Puesto Dorsal ATLETA Año LIC Tiempo Club
1 15 ALBERTO SÁBADO SANZ 1980 AR/871 00:13:25 STADIUM CASABLANCA

2 24 ABDESLAM EL OUAHABI 1984 AR3284 00:13:31 C. Albacete

3 16 DENIS LORDA DIAZ 1980 AR3906 00:13:51 ADA ZUERA

4 25 CARLOS HERRERAS MARTINEZ 1984 CL29437 00:14:03 CE Ironwill Barcelona

5 13 NACHO DIESTE APARICIO 1977 AR2882 00:14:18 Atletismo Calatayud

6 18 ABRAHAM PADRóS SUáREZ 1981 AR346 00:14:48 ZENIT ATLETISMO

7 19 FRANCISCO BLASCO MALLOR 1981 00:15:35
8 12 TOñO NAVARRO GONZáLEZ 1976 00:15:47 Transmendoza

9 14 CARLOS CARRASCO ROYO 1978 T ARF 998 00:15:51 Trail pedrola

10 17 PABLO GIL ANTEQUERA 1981 00:16:05 Corredor@s M.J.P

11 22 JOSé MIGUEL JOVEN MARTíNEZ 1982 00:26:57 Triatlón Cierzo

PEDROLA 2020



XXIX CROSS VILLA DE PEDROLA
23 FEBRERO DE 2020

Categoria:MASTERB MASCULINA 
Puesto Dorsal ATLETA Año LIC Tiempo Club
1 9 JOSE IGNACIO SALVADOR SANCHEZ 1972 arf1051 00:17:33 club atletismo utebo

2 6 FCO JAVIER FERNáNDEZ SABORIT 1966 arf 863 00:18:35 Transmendoza

PEDROLA 2020



XXIX CROSS VILLA DE PEDROLA
23 FEBRERO DE 2020

Categoria:MASTERC MASCULINA 
Puesto Dorsal ATLETA Año LIC Tiempo Club
1 5 JOSE LUIS MORENO JIMENEZ 1964 AR 3812 00:15:17 ADA ZUERA

2 3 FRANCISCO ATOCHERO VALVERDE 1961 ARF3497 00:17:02 Trials Calatayud

3 1 JOSé ANTONIO TORRE MANRIQUE 1948 AR-955 00:18:19 Olimpo

4 4 JULIAN SANCHO BERNABE 1962 00:20:27 sin equipo

5 2 ANTONIO SANTOS MARCO 1957 AR-899 00:21:53 ADA ZUERA

PEDROLA 2020



XXIX CROSS VILLA DE PEDROLA
23 FEBRERO DE 2020

Categoria:AGUILUCHOS FEMENINA 150
Puesto Dorsal ATLETA Año LIC Tiempo Club
1 159 JULIA GIL LOPEZ 2016 00:00:36
2 121 LUCIA SANTOS CASO 2015 00:00:38
3 120 EVA PADRÓS GONZALEZ 2015 00:00:41 ZENIT

4 158 MARA ORTEGA SAZ 2016 00:00:47
5 122 CAROL GUILLéN GALVE 2016 No 00:00:54 Individual

PEDROLA 2020



XXIX CROSS VILLA DE PEDROLA
23 FEBRERO DE 2020

Categoria:AGUILUCHOS MASCULINA 150
Puesto Dorsal ATLETA Año LIC Tiempo Club
1 80 ARNAU BARRADO GARCIA 2015 00:00:32 Alas

2 78 HUGO PLATERO GOÑI 2015 00:00:34 LA ESTRELLA

3 79 THIAGO LORDA CUEVAS 2015 00:00:35 ADA ZUERA

4 155 NOAH MONTENEGRO CUARTERO 2015 00:00:37
5 83 MARTíN MORA MERINO 2016 00:00:40
6 151 OSCAR DOMINGUEZ GRUÑA 2016 00:00:42
7 150 DANIEL MONTESA GIMENO 2017 00:00:53
8 82 DORIAN BLASCO VELA 2016 00:00:54
9 81 DANTE BLASCO VELA 2016 00:00:55
10 160 ARES SINUES ESCRIBINANO 2016 00:00:58

PEDROLA 2020
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